(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200258843602

04/11/14--01004--025 **70.00

14 APR 11 PH 3: 00

SECRETARY CRESSALE
BIVISION OF CHIPMIPATRING

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BO	okinit, Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Elna B Epperson					
	Name	(Printed or typed)			
1	1766 SW 135th F	Place			
Address					
<u> </u>	/liami, FL 33186				
City, State & Zip					

305 273 4070

sunsetpark@bellsouth.net

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	ME Bookinit, Inc		
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
Miami, FL 33	186		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is:	AND ALL LAWFUL BU	SINESS
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DIVISION OF 14 APR I
			PH 3: 00
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is: 100		0 蒙
	ELNA B. EPPERSON	Name and Title: PRESIDE	NT
Address	11766 SW 135TH PL MIAMI FL 33186	Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	,
Address			
Name and Title:			

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		בול לא לא
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	Air To Co
Name:	ELNA B EPPERSON	ž =	로점 무절장
Address:	11766 SW 135TH PL	70 I	
	MIAMI, FL 33186	3: 00	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	30	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	ELNA B EPPERSON		
Address:	11766 SW 135TH PL		
	MIAMI, FL 33186		
Having been nam this certificate, La	ned as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
	Deperson /	04/07/20	>14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		
I submit this docu document to the D	apartment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
	Required Signature/Incorporator	O O Z Date	014